
Wetskills-Ghana 2025 

Draft Programme (version: November 2024)  

 

More information: www.wetskills.com 

Day Activity 

Wed 29 January 

Day 1: Participants Arrival and Meet & Greet  

Meet & Greet (location: TBA) 

Welcome Braai & Teams announcement 

Thur 30 January  

Day 2: Meet Case Owner & Brain Hurricane  

Official start Crazy88 (location: TBA) 

Meet & Greet Case Owners  

Brain Hurricane, speed dates with external experts  

Intergenerational brainstorming 

Fri 31 January 

Day 3: Belbin Team Roles Training 

Belbin Team roles training 

Visit to a water treatment plant (TBA) 

Crazy88 (location: TBA) 

Braai and Social Activity (Participant led) 

Sat 1 February 

Day 4: Plan of Action Training  

Plan of Action training (location: TBA) 

Teamwork / Coach session / Expert consultation / Keynote 

Sun 2 February 

Day 5: Business Model CANVAS  

Plan of action feedback session with trainers (location: TBA) 

Training Business Model CANVAS  

Teamwork / Coach session / Expert consultation / Keynote 

Mon 3 February 

Day 6: Communication style - Pitch & Poster 

Pitch and poster training (location: TBA) 

Teamwork / Coach session / Expert consultation / Keynote 

Tue 4 February 

Day 7: Innovation round 

Innovation round (location: TBA) 

Teamwork / Coach session / Expert consultation / Keynote 

Wed 5 February 
Day 8: Work on cases  

Teamwork / Coach session / Expert consultation / Keynote 

Thur 6 February 

Day 9: Work on cases  

Update session with trainers (location: TBA) 

Teamwork / Coach session / Expert consultation / Keynote 

Fri 7 February  

Day 10: Excursion 

Visit to water and cultural site  

Lunch in Accra 

Social activity  

Sat 8 February 

Day 8: Work on cases  

Free Afternoon 

Teamwork / Coach session / Expert consultation / Keynote 

Sun 9 February 
Day 11: Deadlines Day 

Deadlines for Poster and Paper  

Mon 10 February Day 12: Rehearsal of pitches (location: TBA) 

Tue 11 February 

Day 12: Finals & Awarding Ceremony  

Finals Wetskills-Ghana 2025 (location: TBA) 

Awarding ceremony (location: TBA) 

Wed 12 February End of programme 

Note: This programme is subject to change 

http://www.wetskills.com/

